
             Rm 1202, 11th Floor, Building 19, Yacheng Yili, Chaoyang District, Beijing, China, 100020

INV#: BJSSE2505022  

BL# HBL#

POL POD

SHIPPER CNEE

ATD CTN

USD
3100.00

1350.00

625.00

100.00

-2343.00

$2,832.00TOTAL

Bank info
BENEFICIARY NAME：CHIMON (BEIJING) INT’L LOGISTICS CO.,LTD

BENEFICIARY ADDRESS：Rm 1202, 11th Floor, Building 19, Yacheng Yili, Chaoyang District, Beijing,

China, 100020

ACCOUNTING BANK INFO:  BANK OF BEIJING, QINGNIANLU SUB BRANCH

BANK ADDRESS: 10101.10102, 1ST FLOOR, BUILDING 1, No. 7 YOUTH ROAD, CHAOYANG DISTRICT,

BEIJING.CHINA 100123

SWIFT   CODE: BJCNCNBJXXX

USD ACCOUNT: 20000022459300007759877

EXP PERMIT

PAYMENT FROM VINCENT

O/F

FCA CHARGE

PICK UP

GUANGDONG SHUIZHILE RAWAAT ALARZ

18-Jun 1X20'DG

Charges Remarks

TEL: +964 751 801 4906

Shipment Info
EGLV142501615370

SHANGHAI UMM QASR

             CHIMON (BEIJING) INT’L LOGISTICS CO.,LTD

DEBIT NOTE

ISSUE DATE: 20250627

Messrs
Starlight Airlines

Dream City ( No. 1176 ), Erbil, Iraq


