



CHIMON (BEIJING) INT'L LOGISTICS CO.,LTD

Rm 1202, 11th Floor, Building 19, Yacheng Yili, Chaoyang District, Beijing, China, 100020

DEBIT NOTE

INV#: BJSSE2505022

ISSUE DATE: 20250627

Messrs

Starlight Airlines

Dream City (No. 1176), Erbil, Iraq

TEL: +964 751 801 4906

Shipment Info

BL#	EGLV142501615370	HBL#	
POL	SHANGHAI	POD	UMM QASR
SHIPPER	GUANGDONG SHUIZHILE	CNEE	RAWAAT ALARZ
ATD	18-Jun	CTN	1X20'DG

Charges	Remarks	USD
O/F		3100.00
FCA CHARGE		1350.00
PICK UP		625.00
EXP PERMIT		100.00
PAYMENT FROM VINCENT		-2343.00
	TOTAL	\$2,832.00

Bank info

BENEFICIARY NAME: CHIMON (BEIJING) INT'L LOGISTICS CO.,LTD

BENEFICIARY ADDRESS: Rm 1202, 11th Floor, Building 19, Yacheng Yili, Chaoyang District, Beijing, China, 100020

ACCOUNTING BANK INFO: BANK OF BEIJING, QINGNIANLU SUB BRANCH

BANK ADDRESS: 10101.10102, 1ST FLOOR, BUILDING 1, NO. 7 YOUTH ROAD, CHAOYANG DISTRICT, BEIJING.CHINA 100123

SWIFT CODE: BJCNCNBJXXX

USD ACCOUNT: 20000022459300007759877

